
Assembling sheets for Gazebo



1 10

STEP 14:

M O

8 PCS

D Side pole

E

2 PCS

F

4 PCS

Side rib G

H I

4 PCS

J K

L N

M6x16 bolt

52 PCS

P

4 PCS

Top joint plate

1 PC 2 PCS

Connector 

6 PCS

Connector 

4 PCS

Standing 

2 PCS

A pole B Standing 
pole C Standing 

pole

1 PC 1 PC

Midmost rib 

8 PCS

Ground nail

M6x25 bolt+nut w/cap 

6 PCS

V M6x30 bolt+nut w/cap 

22 PCS

Q R S

T U W

JointUnderpanJoint

6 PCS

M6x16 bolt+nut w/cap 

4 PCS

2 PCS 1 PC 1 PC

Central  rib

3 PCS 4 PCS

Bracing tube

Side pole Side poleExtension tube Plastic washer



29

STEP 12:

STEP 13:

Note: This gazebo is meant to be used for
decorative and sunshade purposes only and is not
meant to  withstand all elements of the weather.

Please read drawings carefully before assembling
1). Do not cook underneath gazebo.
2). Do not ignite fireworks underneath gazebo.
3). This product is designed for leisure use only and
is not a shelter against adverse weather conditions.
4). Please keep the parts list, it could be useful to
reorder some parts for service if necessary.

M6x35 bolt

2 PCS

1 PC

Cover

Top cover

1 PC1 PC

Cover

16 PCS 

4x12 bolt X Y 1 2

3

2/3

1

3

2

E



N

3 8

STEP 10: 
B/C

W
R

J/K

B

A

A

D

D D

D

D

D
D

D

M

M

M

J

K
G G

F F

E

H H

N N

O

O

O

O

Q E
V

X
E I

E

E

STEP 11: 



7

STEP 8: STEP 1:

4

STEP 2:
STEP 9:

A/B/C

N

T

A/B/C

A/B/C

R

T
T

J/K

L

M

J

K

MMM

D

O

D

U

W

O
D

D

J/K

Q

T



5 6

STEP 6:STEP 3:

F

W
R

VOG

B/C

R
T

TDA/B/C D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

C

B

A

A

P

F
G

STEP 4: FH

FH

STEP 5:

STEP 7:


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

